
2017
Achats et cessions d'actions propres
réalisés dans le cadre du contrat de liquidité

Période Achats Cessions
 Solde fin 
de mois 

déc.-17 36 852       37 763 -      4 748         

nov.-17 27 871       27 898 -      5 659         

oct.-17 22 052       21 304 -      5 686         

sept.-17 20 336       21 692 -      4 938         

août-17 19 798       17 209 -      6 294         

juil.-17 17 890       17 814 -      3 705         

juin-17 18 912       18 563 -      3 629         

mai-17 25 255       26 165 -      3 280         

avr.-17 18 326       18 979 -      4 190         

mars-17 23 133       23 059 -      4 843         

févr.-17 30 437       29 368 -      4 769         

janv.-17 20 536       21 208 -      3 700         

au 1/1/2017 4 372         


